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Infomazioni per il montaggio

Weidmüller Interface

GmbH & Co. KG

Postfach 3030

32720 Detmold / Germany

Tel.: +49 (0)5231/14-0

Fax: +49 (0)5231/14-2083

E-mail: info@weidmueller.com

http://www.weidmueller.com

Montageanleitung siehe

Mounting instructions see

Instructions de montage

Instrucciones de montaje

Instruzioni per il montaggio : www.weidmueller.com

1069010000 / IE-BI-HYB-10P

1072900000 / IE-BSS-V14M-HYB-10P-FJ
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Crimping tool: HTF HYB 1119580000

Schirmkontaktierung

Screen connection

Zugentlastung

Cable relief

Dismounting

Demontage

1)

2)

3)

1)

2)

2)

TAKE CARE OF CORRECT INSTALLATION

MONTAGERICHTUNG BEACHTEN

White/weiss

Pay attention to correct  contact position!

Kontaktposition beachten!

Middle position

Mittlere Position

Outside position

Aussenposition

No shim /

Keine 

U-Scheibe 

verwenden
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